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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	FAN5093MTC
	文件：584.42 Kbytes
Page：17 Pages


	Two Phase Interleaved Synchronous Buck Converter for VRM 9.x Applications

Description
TheFAN5093isasynchronoustwo-phaseDC-DCcontrollerICwhichprovidesahighlyaccurate,programmableoutputvoltageforVRM9.xprocessors.Twointerleavedsynchronousbuckregulatorphaseswithbuilt-incurrentsharingoperate180°outofphasetoprovidethefasttransientresp
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司

	

	FAN5093MTC
	文件：100 bytes
Page：1 Pages


	包裝：管件 封裝/外殼：24-TSSOP（0.173"，4.40mm 寬） 類別：集成電路（IC） 特殊用途穩壓器 描述：IC REG CTRLR INTEL 1OUT 24TSSOP
	ONSEMION Semiconductor
安森美半導體安森美半導體公司

	

	FAN5093MTCX
	文件：584.42 Kbytes
Page：17 Pages


	Two Phase Interleaved Synchronous Buck Converter for VRM 9.x Applications

Description
TheFAN5093isasynchronoustwo-phaseDC-DCcontrollerICwhichprovidesahighlyaccurate,programmableoutputvoltageforVRM9.xprocessors.Twointerleavedsynchronousbuckregulatorphaseswithbuilt-incurrentsharingoperate180°outofphasetoprovidethefasttransientresp
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司

	

	FAN5093MTCX
	文件：100 bytes
Page：1 Pages


	包裝：管件 封裝/外殼：24-TSSOP（0.173"，4.40mm 寬） 類別：集成電路（IC） 特殊用途穩壓器 描述：IC REG CTRLR INTEL 1OUT 24TSSOP
	ONSEMION Semiconductor
安森美半導體安森美半導體公司

	

	5093
	文件：322.69 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Audio Line Matching Transformer
	FILTRAN
FILTRAN Group

	

	5093
	文件：393.48 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	IEC Appliance Outlet F or H, Snap-in Mounting, Front Side, Solder or Quick-connect Terminal
	SCHURTERSchurter Inc.
碩特碩特集團

	

	5093
	文件：202.21 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	IEC Appliance Outlet F or H, Snap-in Mounting, Front Side, Solder or Quick-connect Terminal
	SCHURTERSchurter Inc.
碩特碩特集團

	

	B5093
	文件：73.93 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	SAW IF filter BWA
	EPCOSEPCOS - TDK Electronics
愛普科斯愛普科斯與TDK元件事業部

	

	CHA5093
	文件：160 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	22-26GHz High Power Amplifier

Description
TheCHA5093isahighgainthree-stagemonolithichighpoweramplifier.Itisdesigned
forawiderangeofapplications,frommilitarytocommercialcommunicationsystems.The
backsideofthechipisbothRFandDCgrounds.Thishelpssimplifytheassemblyprocess.
Thecircuitisma
	UMSUnited Monolithic Semiconductors
United Monolithic Semiconductors

	

	CHA5093TCF
	文件：152.67 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	24-26GHz High Power Amplifier

Description
ThepackagedmonolithicmicrowaveIC(MMIC)isahighgainthree-stagemonolithichighpoweramplifier.Itisdesignedforawiderangeofapplications,frommilitarytocommercialcommunicationsystems.
MainFeatures
■Performances:24-26GHz
■Gain=19dB(typical)
■Outputpower
	UMSUnited Monolithic Semiconductors
United Monolithic Semiconductors

	

	D5093
	文件：147.69 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	SIL3 24/220Vdc/Vac Transistor-Out Detector

FEATURES
SIL3/SC3
InstallationinZone2/Div.2
2fullyindependentchannels
Twoportisolation,Input/Output
HighDensity,twochannelsperunit

	GMIG.M. International
Gm 國際公司

	

	D5093D
	文件：147.69 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	SIL3 24/220Vdc/Vac Transistor-Out Detector

FEATURES
SIL3/SC3
InstallationinZone2/Div.2
2fullyindependentchannels
Twoportisolation,Input/Output
HighDensity,twochannelsperunit

	GMIG.M. International
Gm 國際公司

	

	D5093S
	文件：147.69 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	SIL3 24/220Vdc/Vac Transistor-Out Detector

FEATURES
SIL3/SC3
InstallationinZone2/Div.2
2fullyindependentchannels
Twoportisolation,Input/Output
HighDensity,twochannelsperunit

	GMIG.M. International
Gm 國際公司

	

	FAN5093
	文件：578.74 Kbytes
Page：17 Pages


	Two Phase Interleaved Synchronous Buck Converter for VRM 9.x Applications

Description
TheFAN5093isasynchronoustwo-phaseDC-DCcontrollerICwhichprovidesahighlyaccurate,programmableoutputvoltageforVRM9.xprocessors.Twointerleavedsynchronousbuckregulatorphaseswithbuilt-incurrentsharingoperate180°outofphasetoprovidethefasttransientresp
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司

	



            

		
        
            
                產品屬性

            

            	產品編號：FAN5093MTC

	制造商：onsemi

	類別：集成電路（IC） > 特殊用途穩壓器

	包裝：管件

	應用：控制器，Intel Pentium? IV

	電壓 - 輸入：12V

	輸出數：1

	電壓 - 輸出：1.1V ~ 1.85V

	工作溫度：0°C ~ 70°C

	安裝類型：表面貼裝型

	封裝/外殼：24-TSSOP（0.173"，4.40mm 寬）

	供應商器件封裝：24-TSSOP

	描述：IC REG CTRLR INTEL 1OUT 24TSSOP



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	FAIRCHILD
	04+
	TSSOP24
	1256
	全新原裝絕對自己公司現貨
	詢價
	深圳市芯誠實創科技有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	Fairchild
	2022
	TSSOP
	3325
	絕對實際庫存
	詢價
	深圳市華科泰電子有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	FAI
	02+
	TSSOP-24
	72000
	絕對原裝現貨特價
	詢價
	深圳市勤思達科技有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	FAIRCHIL
	23+
	TSSOP
	5500
	原裝無鉛,優勢熱賣
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	FAI
	2017+
	SSOP
	25689
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	Fairchild
	23+
	TSSOP
	9280
	價格優勢/原裝現貨/客戶至上/歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	鑫勃源（上海北京 青島）有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	FAIRCHILD
	23+
	DIP-28
	18000
	
	詢價
	深圳市弘為電子有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	FSC
	16+
	SSOP
	1068
	原裝現貨假一罰十
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	FAIRCHILD
	2016+
	TSSOP24
	6523
	只做原裝正品現貨!或訂貨!
	詢價
	齊創科技(上海,北京,青島)有限公司
	FAN5093MTC
	原廠
	23+
	TSSOP24
	5000
	原裝正品,假一罰十
	詢價


        

        更多FAN5093MTC供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 16:19:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	FAN5093MTCX
	FAN5094MTCX
	FAN5099M
	FAN5099MTCX
	FAN5099MX
	FAN5109BMX
	FAN5147
	FAN5147
	FAN5230QSCX
	FAN5232MTCX
	FAN5233MTCX
	FAN5234MTCX
	FAN5234QSCX
	FAN5235QSCX
	FAN5236MTCX
	FAN5236QSCX
	FAN5240MTCX
	FAN5240QSCX
	FAN5250QSCX
	FAN5307MP18X
	FAN5307MPX
	FAN5307S15X
	FAN5307S18X
	FAN5307SX
	FAN5308MPX
	FAN53200UC35X
	FAN53202UC23X
	FAN5330SX
	FAN5331SX_Q
	FAN5333BSX
	FAN5336MPX
	FAN5336UMPX
	FAN5340MPX
	FAN5341UMPX
	FAN5345S20X
	FAN5346S20X
	FAN5350MPX
	FAN5350UCX
	FAN53525UC48X
	FAN53525UC96X
	FAN53526UC00X
	FAN53526UC106X
	FAN53526UC128X
	FAN53526UC224X
	FAN53526UC288X


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	FAN5094MTC
	FAN5099M
	FAN5099MTCX
	FAN5099MX
	FAN50FC3MPX
	FAN5110MX
	FAN5147
	FAN5230QSC
	FAN5232MTC
	FAN5233MTC
	FAN5234MTC
	FAN5234QSC
	FAN5235QSC
	FAN5236MTC
	FAN5236QSC
	FAN5240MTC
	FAN5240QSC
	FAN5250QSC
	FAN5250QSCX_SM2E203
	FAN5307MP18X
	FAN5307MPX
	FAN5307S15X
	FAN5307S18X
	FAN5307SX
	FAN53200UC35X
	FAN53200UC44X
	FAN53202UC23X
	FAN5331SX
	FAN5333ASX
	FAN5333SX
	FAN5336MPX
	FAN5336UMPX
	FAN5340UCX
	FAN5343UMPX
	FAN5345S30X
	FAN5346S30X
	FAN5350MPX
	FAN5350UCX
	FAN53525UC48X
	FAN53526UC00X
	FAN53526UC100X
	FAN53526UC128X
	FAN53526UC168X
	FAN53526UC224X
	FAN53526UC64X
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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